4/5/25,8:13 PM

Activity Description Sheet

Activity Description Sheet

#

10

11

12

13

14

15

Activity
Name

Adventure
Club

American
Mah
Jongg

Bingo and
Lunch

Birthday
Bunch

Bon
Appetit

Book Club

Bowling

Bridge
Ladies
Daytime

Bridge
Ladies
Marathon

Bunco
Daytime

Bunco
Evening

Burger
Night

Canasta
Plus

Card
Making

Chef for a
Day

Description & Schedule

Join other WNC members as we explore America and beyond! Dates & locations vary.

We play the American version with lunch. 4th Tuesday 10am-2:30pm. Denny's 7341 W. Lake
Mead Blvd 89128

Bingo at a local casino - followed by lunch and socializing. 2nd Tuesday 10:30 am Location varies.

A lunch to celebrate that month's birthdays. 3rd Tuesday 11:30am. Location varies.

Socialize and lunch with friends at a local restaurant. Quarterly - Location varies.

Engage in a lively discussion about a pre-selected book. 3rd Wednesday 1:00pm. Total Wine
Boca Park.

A casual fun bowling morning on Mondays at Red Rock Casino Bowling Lanes. All levels welcome.
Meet at 9:40am / Game starts at 10am.

Party bridge with lunch and prize money. 4th Monday 9:30am. Los Prados Country Club.

Challenge yourself. Play is 2/1to 11/30. Contact Activity Chair for availability.

Roll the dice and see if you can come up with a Bunco. 4th Wednesday 1:00pm. Shadow Hills
Clubhouse.

Play Bunco with WNC members. 4th Friday 5:30 pm. Location varies.

Search for the best burgers in Las Vegas - bring your spouse, significant other, a friend, or just
yourself. 2nd Tuesday, 5:30pm. Location varies.

Play Canasta Plus Samba Variation in groups of 3 or 4 players. 2nd, 3rd & 4th Mondays 11am-
2pm at Jason's Deli in Boca Park.

We meet monthly to create beautiful handmade greeting cards. All levels of paper crafters are
welcome from beginners to advanced.

Themed monthly event at members' homes. Be a chef or a taster. Enjoy great food, friendship
and new recipes. 3rd Thursday. Location varies.

https://airtable.com/appOEtOh83SkoEYT6/tblSD3LgKIJvTHMaQf/viwox AxSNBI9Ox VL7 ?blocks=hide

1/3



4/5/25,8:13 PM

#

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Activity
Name

Cookies
and
Conversat
ion

Creative
Writing
Workshop

Day
Trippers

Gardens
Galore

Happiest

Happy
Hours

Hiking

Knit-Wits

Ladies
Saturday
Brunch

Mexican
Train

Socializer
s

Spanish
Para Las
Classy
Chicas

Taste of
the World

Tour of
Asia

Urban
Trails and
Coffee

Activity Description Sheet

Description & Schedule

At various members' homes - delicious desserts and spirited conversation. 1st Thursday. Location
varies.

Share your love of writing. Learn how to publish your work, share on social media, etc. Monthly.
Date and location vary.

Each "Day Trip" is a fun and different adventure to a local venue. Dates and Locations vary.

Share gardening tips and visit gardens - local and other exciting destinations. 3rd Thursday
10:15am-12:30pm. Marie Callendar's 8175 Sahara Ave 89117

Couples and Singles get together during Happy Hour at various venues to socialize and build
friendships. 3rd Wednesday 4-6pm. Location varies.

Easy to moderate hikes in or near Las Vegas. Once a month. Time and location varies.

Crochet & Knit with friendly members - sharing & learning together at a member's home. 1st
Saturday 1-4pm. Location varies.

Brunch and Camaraderie 3rd Saturday 10:45 am. Location varies.

Table game using Dominoes. Last Friday. Denny's 7341 W Lake Mead Blvd 89128

Couples and singles socializing in a member's home. Guests bring their own drinks and
appetizer, casserole or dessert to share. 2nd Friday 7-9pm. Location varies.

Get ready to learn some espanol basico with your amigas in a fun, interactive way. 1st & 3rd
Fridays 2:00pm. Location varies.

Sample off-strip restaurants with European, Asian, Indian and African cuisines. Every other
month. Dates & locations vary.

We visit different types of authentic national restaurants throughout the Vegas Valley. First
Tuesday every other Month - Location varies.

Walk in parks and other urban areas and get together for coffee. 1st Tuesday 10:00am. Location
varies.

https://airtable.com/appOEtOh83SkoEYT6/tblSD3LgKIJvTHMaQf/viwox AxSNBI9Ox VL7 ?blocks=hide

2/3



4/5/25,8:13 PM Activity Description Sheet

# | Activity Description & Schedule
Name

30 | Wine-Q's | Learn about wines from around the world and mingle with new friends. Guests welcome.
Quarterly - Total Wine Boca Park

31 | Yoga Lite yoga class for all skill levels to improve balance, strength, posture, breathing and manage
stress. 1st & 3rd Thursdays 10-11:30am Jordance Dance Studio (Upstairs)

https://airtable.com/appOEtOh83SkoEYT6/tblSD3LgKIJvTHMaQf/viwox AxSNBI9Ox VL7 ?blocks=hide 3/3



