Activity Description Sheet

#	Activity Name	Description & Schedule
1	Adventure Club	Join other WNC members as we explore America and beyond! Dates & locations vary.
2	American Mah Jongg	We play the American version with lunch. 4th Tuesday 10am-2:30pm. Denny's 7341 W. Lake Mead Blvd 89128
3	Bingo and Lunch	Bingo at a local casino - followed by lunch and socializing. 2nd Tuesday 10:30 am Location varies.
4	Birthday Bunch	A lunch to celebrate that month's birthdays. 3rd Tuesday 11:30am. Location varies.
5	Bon Appetit	Socialize and lunch with friends at a local restaurant. Quarterly - Location varies.
6	Book Club	Engage in a lively discussion about a pre-selected book. 3rd Wednesday 1:00pm. Total Wine Boca Park.
7	Bowling	A casual fun bowling morning on Mondays at Red Rock Casino Bowling Lanes. All levels welcome. Meet at 9:40am / Game starts at 10am.
8	Bridge Ladies Daytime	Party bridge with lunch and prize money. 4th Monday 9:30am. Los Prados Country Club.
9	Bridge Ladies Marathon	Challenge yourself. Play is 2/1 to 11/30. Contact Activity Chair for availability.
10	Bunco Daytime	Roll the dice and see if you can come up with a Bunco. 4th Wednesday 1:00pm. Shadow Hills Clubhouse.
11	Bunco Evening	Play Bunco with WNC members. 4th Friday 5:30 pm. Location varies.
12	Burger Night	Search for the best burgers in Las Vegas - bring your spouse, significant other, a friend, or just yourself. 2nd Tuesday, 5:30pm. Location varies.
13	Canasta Plus	Play Canasta Plus Samba Variation in groups of 3 or 4 players. 2nd, 3rd & 4th Mondays 11am- 2pm at Jason's Deli in Boca Park.
14	Card Making	We meet monthly to create beautiful handmade greeting cards. All levels of paper crafters are welcome from beginners to advanced.
15	Chef for a Day	Themed monthly event at members' homes. Be a chef or a taster. Enjoy great food, friendship and new recipes. 3rd Thursday. Location varies.

#	Activity Name	Description & Schedule
16	Cookies and Conversat ion	At various members' homes - delicious desserts and spirited conversation. 1st Thursday. Location varies.
17	Creative Writing Workshop	Share your love of writing. Learn how to publish your work, share on social media, etc. Monthly. Date and location vary.
18	Day Trippers	Each "Day Trip" is a fun and different adventure to a local venue. Dates and Locations vary.
19	Gardens Galore	Share gardening tips and visit gardens - local and other exciting destinations. 3rd Thursday 10:15am-12:30pm. Marie Callendar's 8175 Sahara Ave 89117
20	Happiest Happy Hours	Couples and Singles get together during Happy Hour at various venues to socialize and build friendships. 3rd Wednesday 4-6pm. Location varies.
21	Hiking	Easy to moderate hikes in or near Las Vegas. Once a month. Time and location varies.
22	Knit-Wits	Crochet & Knit with friendly members - sharing & learning together at a member's home. 1st Saturday 1-4pm. Location varies.
23	Ladies Saturday Brunch	Brunch and Camaraderie 3rd Saturday 10:45 am. Location varies.
24	Mexican Train	Table game using Dominoes. Last Friday. Denny's 7341 W Lake Mead Blvd 89128
25	Socializer s	Couples and singles socializing in a member's home. Guests bring their own drinks and appetizer, casserole or dessert to share. 2nd Friday 7-9pm. Location varies.
26	Spanish Para Las Classy Chicas	Get ready to learn some espanol basico with your amigas in a fun, interactive way. 1st & 3rd Fridays 2:00pm. Location varies.
27	Taste of the World	Sample off-strip restaurants with European, Asian, Indian and African cuisines. Every other month. Dates & locations vary.
28	Tour of Asia	We visit different types of authentic national restaurants throughout the Vegas Valley. First Tuesday every other Month - Location varies.
29	Urban Trails and Coffee	Walk in parks and other urban areas and get together for coffee. 1st Tuesday 10:00am. Location varies.

#	Activity Name	Description & Schedule
30	Wine-O's	Learn about wines from around the world and mingle with new friends. Guests welcome. Quarterly - Total Wine Boca Park
31	Yoga	Lite yoga class for all skill levels to improve balance, strength, posture, breathing and manage stress. 1st & 3rd Thursdays 10-11:30am Jordance Dance Studio (Upstairs)